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about:blank

about:blank

Departments: BOT
Evaluation : Department evaluation
No. of Users Attended : 36
No. Vote
SL.No. uestions ualit Points(P of
Q Q y (P) Votes percent(V)
Strongly o
Teachers are able to Agree 5.000 4 11.11%
identify your
weaknesses / strength Agree 4.000 21 58.33%
| |andhelpyouto Neutral | 3.000 | 8 | 22.22%
improve. (Remedial
coaching, mentoring, Disagree 2.000 2 5.56%
counselling,
motivation etc.) Is)i(:;%g 1.000 1 2 78%
Points: 3.7
Percentage: 74%
stongly 15000 | 4 | 11.11%
The department takes Agree
active Interestin Agree 4000 | 22 | 61.11%
promoting internship,
2 | student exchange, Neutral 3.000 9 25%
field visit :
opportunities for Disagree 2.000 1 2.78%
students.
Is)ﬁrsc;‘;%g 1000 | 0 0%
Points: 3.81
Percentage: | 76.2%
3 | The teachers use Strongly o
student centric Agree 3:000 4 .11

methods, such as
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experiential learning, | Agree 4000 | 23 | 63.89%
participative learning
and problem solving Neutral 3.000 7 19.44%
methodologies for Disagree | 2.000 | 1 | 2.78%
enhancing learning
CXPETIENCEs. Stongly |y 600 | 1| 2.78%
Disagree
Points: 3.79
Percentage: | 75.8%
Songly 5000 | 9 | 25%
Agree
The teachers use ICT Agree 4.000 21 58.33%
4 |toolssuchasLCD o | 3000 | 5 | 13.80%
projector, Multimedia,
etc. while teaching. Disagree 2.000 0 0%
stongly 1y 000 | 1| 2.78%
Disagree
Points: 4.03
Percentage: | 80.6%
swongly 15000 | 3| 833%
Agree
The teaching and Agree 4000 | 20 | 55.56%
mentoring process
5 | facilitates your Neutral 3.000 11 30.56%
cognitive, social and :
emotional growth. Disagree 2.000 1 2.78%
stongly 11000 | 1| 2.78%
Disagree
Points: 3.65
Percentage: 73%

about:blank
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Stongly 1 5000 | 8 | 2220%
Agree
Agree 4.000 25 69.44%
6 | Department has Neutral | 3.000 | 3 | 833%
research culture
Disagree 2.000 0 0%
Strongly | 550 | 0%
Disagree
Points: 4.14
Percentage: | 82.8%
Stongly 1 5500 | 5 | 13.89%
Agree
A 4.000 23 63.89%
You are updated with stee °
7 recent research trends Neutral 3.000 5 13.89%
/ rtuniti
cATeel OpPOTIUITHES Disagree 2.000 2 5.56%
Stongly 11600 | 1 | 2.78%
Disagree
Points: 3.81
Percentage: | 76.2%
Stongly 1 5000 | 6 | 16.67%
Agree
Department provide Agree 4000 | 25 | 69.44%
opportunities to
8 interact with external Neutral 3.000 5 13.89%
experts / visit centers :
of excellence Disagree 2.000 0 0%
Strongly | 550 | 0%
Disagree
Points: 4.03

about:blank
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Percentage: | 80.6%
songly 15000 | 4 | 11.11%
Agree
Guidance Agree 4000 | 22 | 61.11%
/Opportunity is given
9 | to apply the acquired Neutral 3.000 7 19.44%
knowledge in th :
S ogi\gt; s¢ e Disagree 2.000 3 8.33%
Strongly 1y 559 | g 0%
Disagree
Points: 3.75
Percentage: 75%
Stongly | 5500 | 3 | 833%
Agree
You are satisfied with Agree 4.000 18 50%
1o | the co-curricular Neutral | 3.000 | 8 | 22.22%
activities of the
department Disagree 2.000 2 5.56%
Stongly |y 500 | 5| 13.89%
Disagree
Points: 3.34
Percentage: | 66.8%
Stongly | 5500 | 7| 19.44%
Agree
Your mentor does a Agree 4.000 23 63.89%
11 | necessary follow-up 1oy | 3000 | 5 | 13.89%
with an assigned task
to you. Disagree 2.000 1 2.78%
Strongly |1 559 | g 0%
Disagree

about:blank
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Points: 4.01
Percentage: | 80.2%
Songly 15000 | 6 | 16.67%
Agree
Agree 4.000 23 63.89%
Department offers
12 | relevant certificate Neutral 3.000 7 19.44%
COUISES Disagree | 2.000 | 0 0%
Strongly 1 000 | 0 0%
Disagree
Points: 3.97
Percentage: | 79.4%
Stongly 15000 | 5 | 13.89%
Agree
. Agree 4.000 16 44.44%
Enough opportunities
13 | are provided for the Neutral 3.000 12 33.33%
kill devel t
St devetopimetl Disagree | 2.000 | 2 5.56%
Stongly |y 600 | 1| 2.78%
Disagree
Points: 3.61
Percentage: | 72.2%
14 Yqu are encourgged to | Strongly 5.000 3 2 33%
gain extra credits Agree
through MOOC
COULSES Agree 4.000 25 69.44%
Neutral 3.000 6 16.67%
Disagree 2.000 2 5.56%
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‘ Strongly 14 500 | 0 0%
Disagree
Points: 3.81
Percentage: | 76.2%
Stongly 15000 | 4 | 11.11%
Agree
Teachers encourage Agree 4.000 22 61.11%
15 | Youto participate in Neutral | 3.000 | 7 | 19.44%
extracurricular
activities Disagree 2.000 0 0%
Strongly 16000 | 3| 8.33%
Disagree
Points: 3.66
Percentage: | 73.2%
Stongly | 5000 | 6 | 16.67%
Agree
Agree 4.000 20 55.56%
16 | Value education Neutral | 3.000 | 8 | 22.22%
classes are effective
Disagree 2.000 1 2.78%
Strongly 1600 | 1| 2.78%
Disagree
Points: 3.81
Percentage: | 76.2%
17 | You get qu}ple Strongly 5.000 3 2 33%
opportunities for Agree
extension activities Agree 4.000 20 55 56%
Neutral 3.000 10 27.78%
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Disagree 2.000 1 2.78%
Stongly |y 600 | 2 | 5.56%
Disagree
Points: 3.59
Percentage: | 71.8%
Stongly | 5500 | 5| 13.89%
Agree
Agree 4.000 17 47.22%
|g | rour grievances are Neutral 3.000 | 12 | 33.33%
addressed properly
Disagree 2.000 1 2.78%
Stongly 1y 500 | 1| 2.78%
Disagree
Points: 3.67
Percentage: | 73.4%
Total Points: 68.18
Total Points Percentage: | 75.76%
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